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5. Volks- und Feuerwehrlauf Rhede

RHEDE » MONTAG, 3. OKTOBER 2022

1. (707) 1. WK U12 SCHLÜTTER, Jarla 2011 LAZ Rhede 0:10:02 0:10:02

2. (771) 1. MK U12 VOLMERING, Noah 2011 0:10:51 0:10:51

3. (524) 2. MK U12 WILTING, Ben 2011 Gesamtschule Rhede 0:10:59 0:10:59

4. (769) 2. WK U12 EMMERICH, Lotta 2011 LAZ Rhede 0:11:12 0:11:12

5. (770) 3. MK U12 VOLMERING, Mattis 2011 0:11:32 0:11:32

6. (506) 4. MK U12 HARTMANN, Malte 2011 Gesamtschule Rhede 0:11:35 0:11:37

7. (553) 1. MK U10 HARTMANN, Ole 2013 Ludgerusschule Rhede 0:11:38 0:11:38

8. (555) 2. MK U10 HITPAß, Fabian 2013 Ludgerusschule Rhede 0:11:47 0:11:47

9. (503) 5. MK U12 BUSS, Julian 2012 Gesamtschule Rhede 0:11:56 0:11:56

10. (603) 6. MK U12 KRASENBRINK, Louis 2012 LAZ Rhede 0:11:58 0:11:58

11. (511) 7. MK U12 KLÜMPER, Matz 2011 Gesamtschule Rhede 0:11:59 0:11:59

12. (735) 8. MK U12 WESSELS, Anton 2012 Team Wessels 0:12:00 0:12:00

13. (608) 9. MK U12 PASSERSCHRÖER, Till 2012 LAZ Rhede 0:12:05 0:12:06

14. (609) 3. WK U12 RENTING, Frieda 2012 LAZ Rhede 0:12:09 0:12:09

15. (620) 10. MK U12 MAJERT, Lukas 2012 Gesa 0:12:23 0:12:24

16. (752) 4. WK U12 STENERT, Sarah 2012 0:12:29 0:12:30

17. (581) 3. MK U10 SAß, Mika 2014 Ludgerusschule Rhede 0:12:39 0:12:39

18. (705) 1. WK U10 SCHLUSE, Lara 2013 0:12:39 0:12:39

19. (563) 11. MK U12 KISCHEL, Samuel 2012 Ludgerusschule Rhede 0:13:07 0:13:08

20. (578) 2. WK U10 REICHENBERG, Leni 2013 Ludgerusschule Rhede 0:13:24 0:13:24

21. (694) 12. MK U12 POHL, Felix 2011 0:13:43 0:13:45

22. (569) 4. MK U10 LÜTTFRENK, Tilo 2013 Ludgerusschule Rhede 0:13:56 0:13:56

23. (598) 13. MK U12 BECKMANN, Felix 2012 LAZ Rhede 0:13:57 0:13:57

24. (507) 14. MK U12 HIEBING, Tristan 2012 Gesamtschule Rhede 0:14:01 0:14:01

25. (523) 15. MK U12 WESTHUS, Paul 2012 Gesamtschule Rhede 0:14:04 0:14:04

26. (508) 16. MK U12 JANCA, Taylor 2011 Gesamtschule Rhede 0:14:09 0:14:10

27. (556) 5. MK U10 HOVES, Lennard 2013 Ludgerusschule Rhede 0:14:14 0:14:14

28. (774) 5. WK U12 SCHÖTTLER, Maria 2012 Bocholter WSV 0:14:23 0:14:24

29. (773) 6. WK U12 GANSEL, Lea-Sophie 2012 Bocholter WSV 0:14:23 0:14:24

30. (780) 3. WK U10 BÜYÜKKAYA, Cataleya 2014 LAZ Rhede 0:14:46 0:14:47

31. (575) 6. MK U10 PICKMANN, Jonas 2014 Ludgerusschule Rhede 0:14:49 0:14:49

32. (602) 4. WK U10 HÜLS, Mia 2014 LAZ Rhede 0:14:55 0:14:56

33. (779) 1. MK U8 IKRAM, Abdulrahman 2015 0:15:26 0:15:26

34. (532) 5. WK U10 BARTELS, Madita 2014 Ludgerusschule Rhede 0:15:30 0:15:31

35. (552) 6. WK U10 GÜNTHER, Josephine 2014 Ludgerusschule Rhede 0:15:32 0:15:32

36. (571) 7. WK U10 MEYER, Marilou 2013 Ludgerusschule Rhede 0:15:47 0:15:49

37. (678) 17. MK U12 MIDDELHOFF, Mika 2012 0:15:57 0:15:58

38. (514) 18. MK U12 LATOS PINTO, Sandro 2011 Gesamtschule Rhede 0:16:35 0:16:35

39. (562) 7. MK U10 KERWEL, Leon 2014 Ludgerusschule Rhede 0:16:42 0:16:42

40. (542) 19. MK U12 EBBERT, Jasper 2012 Ludgerusschule Rhede 0:16:46 0:16:46

41. (505) 7. WK U12 COYM, Neyla 2011 Gesamtschule Rhede 0:16:50 0:16:51

42. (520) 8. WK U12 ROTTSTEGGE, Ella 2012 Gesamtschule Rhede 0:16:55 0:16:56

43. (539) 8. MK U10 CHEIKH KILO, Mohamad 2013 Ludgerusschule Rhede 0:17:23 0:17:23

44. (766) 9. WK U12 SCHÜRBÜSCHER, Lina 2012 DJK SF 97/30 Lowick 0:17:22 0:17:24
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45. (509) 20. MK U12 JUST, Maximilian 2011 Gesamtschule Rhede 0:17:59 0:18:00

46. (540) 8. WK U10 DALHAUS CAJINA, Emma 2014 Ludgerusschule Rhede 0:18:59 0:19:00

DNF (537) MK U10 BÖLTING, Mats 2014 Ludgerusschule Rhede
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MÄNNLICH 
1. (771) 1. MK U12 VOLMERING, Noah 2011 0:10:51 0:10:51

2. (524) 2. MK U12 WILTING, Ben 2011 Gesamtschule Rhede 0:10:59 0:10:59

3. (770) 3. MK U12 VOLMERING, Mattis 2011 0:11:32 0:11:32

4. (506) 4. MK U12 HARTMANN, Malte 2011 Gesamtschule Rhede 0:11:35 0:11:37

5. (553) 1. MK U10 HARTMANN, Ole 2013 Ludgerusschule Rhede 0:11:38 0:11:38

6. (555) 2. MK U10 HITPAß, Fabian 2013 Ludgerusschule Rhede 0:11:47 0:11:47

7. (503) 5. MK U12 BUSS, Julian 2012 Gesamtschule Rhede 0:11:56 0:11:56

8. (603) 6. MK U12 KRASENBRINK, Louis 2012 LAZ Rhede 0:11:58 0:11:58

9. (511) 7. MK U12 KLÜMPER, Matz 2011 Gesamtschule Rhede 0:11:59 0:11:59

10. (735) 8. MK U12 WESSELS, Anton 2012 Team Wessels 0:12:00 0:12:00

11. (608) 9. MK U12 PASSERSCHRÖER, Till 2012 LAZ Rhede 0:12:05 0:12:06

12. (620) 10. MK U12 MAJERT, Lukas 2012 Gesa 0:12:23 0:12:24

13. (581) 3. MK U10 SAß, Mika 2014 Ludgerusschule Rhede 0:12:39 0:12:39

14. (563) 11. MK U12 KISCHEL, Samuel 2012 Ludgerusschule Rhede 0:13:07 0:13:08

15. (694) 12. MK U12 POHL, Felix 2011 0:13:43 0:13:45

16. (569) 4. MK U10 LÜTTFRENK, Tilo 2013 Ludgerusschule Rhede 0:13:56 0:13:56

17. (598) 13. MK U12 BECKMANN, Felix 2012 LAZ Rhede 0:13:57 0:13:57

18. (507) 14. MK U12 HIEBING, Tristan 2012 Gesamtschule Rhede 0:14:01 0:14:01

19. (523) 15. MK U12 WESTHUS, Paul 2012 Gesamtschule Rhede 0:14:04 0:14:04

20. (508) 16. MK U12 JANCA, Taylor 2011 Gesamtschule Rhede 0:14:09 0:14:10

21. (556) 5. MK U10 HOVES, Lennard 2013 Ludgerusschule Rhede 0:14:14 0:14:14

22. (575) 6. MK U10 PICKMANN, Jonas 2014 Ludgerusschule Rhede 0:14:49 0:14:49

23. (779) 1. MK U8 IKRAM, Abdulrahman 2015 0:15:26 0:15:26

24. (678) 17. MK U12 MIDDELHOFF, Mika 2012 0:15:57 0:15:58

25. (514) 18. MK U12 LATOS PINTO, Sandro 2011 Gesamtschule Rhede 0:16:35 0:16:35

26. (562) 7. MK U10 KERWEL, Leon 2014 Ludgerusschule Rhede 0:16:42 0:16:42

27. (542) 19. MK U12 EBBERT, Jasper 2012 Ludgerusschule Rhede 0:16:46 0:16:46

28. (539) 8. MK U10 CHEIKH KILO, Mohamad 2013 Ludgerusschule Rhede 0:17:23 0:17:23

29. (509) 20. MK U12 JUST, Maximilian 2011 Gesamtschule Rhede 0:17:59 0:18:00

DNF (537) MK U10 BÖLTING, Mats 2014 Ludgerusschule Rhede
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WEIBLICH 
1. (707) 1. WK U12 SCHLÜTTER, Jarla 2011 LAZ Rhede 0:10:02 0:10:02

2. (769) 2. WK U12 EMMERICH, Lotta 2011 LAZ Rhede 0:11:12 0:11:12

3. (609) 3. WK U12 RENTING, Frieda 2012 LAZ Rhede 0:12:09 0:12:09

4. (752) 4. WK U12 STENERT, Sarah 2012 0:12:29 0:12:30

5. (705) 1. WK U10 SCHLUSE, Lara 2013 0:12:39 0:12:39

6. (578) 2. WK U10 REICHENBERG, Leni 2013 Ludgerusschule Rhede 0:13:24 0:13:24

7. (774) 5. WK U12 SCHÖTTLER, Maria 2012 Bocholter WSV 0:14:23 0:14:24

8. (773) 6. WK U12 GANSEL, Lea-Sophie 2012 Bocholter WSV 0:14:23 0:14:24

9. (780) 3. WK U10 BÜYÜKKAYA, Cataleya 2014 LAZ Rhede 0:14:46 0:14:47

10. (602) 4. WK U10 HÜLS, Mia 2014 LAZ Rhede 0:14:55 0:14:56

11. (532) 5. WK U10 BARTELS, Madita 2014 Ludgerusschule Rhede 0:15:30 0:15:31

12. (552) 6. WK U10 GÜNTHER, Josephine 2014 Ludgerusschule Rhede 0:15:32 0:15:32

13. (571) 7. WK U10 MEYER, Marilou 2013 Ludgerusschule Rhede 0:15:47 0:15:49

14. (505) 7. WK U12 COYM, Neyla 2011 Gesamtschule Rhede 0:16:50 0:16:51

15. (520) 8. WK U12 ROTTSTEGGE, Ella 2012 Gesamtschule Rhede 0:16:55 0:16:56

16. (766) 9. WK U12 SCHÜRBÜSCHER, Lina 2012 DJK SF 97/30 Lowick 0:17:22 0:17:24

17. (540) 8. WK U10 DALHAUS CAJINA, Emma 2014 Ludgerusschule Rhede 0:18:59 0:19:00

Anzahl Teilnehmer: 47
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MÄNNL. KINDER U10
1. (553) 5. M HARTMANN, Ole 2013 Ludgerusschule Rhede 0:11:38

2. (555) 6. M HITPAß, Fabian 2013 Ludgerusschule Rhede 0:11:47

3. (581) 13. M SAß, Mika 2014 Ludgerusschule Rhede 0:12:39

4. (569) 16. M LÜTTFRENK, Tilo 2013 Ludgerusschule Rhede 0:13:56

5. (556) 21. M HOVES, Lennard 2013 Ludgerusschule Rhede 0:14:14

6. (575) 22. M PICKMANN, Jonas 2014 Ludgerusschule Rhede 0:14:49

7. (562) 26. M KERWEL, Leon 2014 Ludgerusschule Rhede 0:16:42

8. (539) 28. M CHEIKH KILO, Mohamad 2013 Ludgerusschule Rhede 0:17:23

DNF (537) M BÖLTING, Mats 2014 Ludgerusschule Rhede

MÄNNL. KINDER U12
1. (771) 1. M VOLMERING, Noah 2011 0:10:51

2. (524) 2. M WILTING, Ben 2011 Gesamtschule Rhede 0:10:59

3. (770) 3. M VOLMERING, Mattis 2011 0:11:32

4. (506) 4. M HARTMANN, Malte 2011 Gesamtschule Rhede 0:11:37

5. (503) 7. M BUSS, Julian 2012 Gesamtschule Rhede 0:11:56

6. (603) 8. M KRASENBRINK, Louis 2012 LAZ Rhede 0:11:58

7. (511) 9. M KLÜMPER, Matz 2011 Gesamtschule Rhede 0:11:59

8. (735) 10. M WESSELS, Anton 2012 Team Wessels 0:12:00

9. (608) 11. M PASSERSCHRÖER, Till 2012 LAZ Rhede 0:12:06

10. (620) 12. M MAJERT, Lukas 2012 Gesa 0:12:24

11. (563) 14. M KISCHEL, Samuel 2012 Ludgerusschule Rhede 0:13:08

12. (694) 15. M POHL, Felix 2011 0:13:45

13. (598) 17. M BECKMANN, Felix 2012 LAZ Rhede 0:13:57

14. (507) 18. M HIEBING, Tristan 2012 Gesamtschule Rhede 0:14:01

15. (523) 19. M WESTHUS, Paul 2012 Gesamtschule Rhede 0:14:04

16. (508) 20. M JANCA, Taylor 2011 Gesamtschule Rhede 0:14:10

17. (678) 24. M MIDDELHOFF, Mika 2012 0:15:58

18. (514) 25. M LATOS PINTO, Sandro 2011 Gesamtschule Rhede 0:16:35

19. (542) 27. M EBBERT, Jasper 2012 Ludgerusschule Rhede 0:16:46

20. (509) 29. M JUST, Maximilian 2011 Gesamtschule Rhede 0:18:00

MÄNNL. KINDER U8
1. (779) 23. M IKRAM, Abdulrahman 2015 0:15:26
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WEIBL. KINDER U10
1. (705) 5. W SCHLUSE, Lara 2013 0:12:39

2. (578) 6. W REICHENBERG, Leni 2013 Ludgerusschule Rhede 0:13:24

3. (780) 9. W BÜYÜKKAYA, Cataleya 2014 LAZ Rhede 0:14:47

4. (602) 10. W HÜLS, Mia 2014 LAZ Rhede 0:14:56

5. (532) 11. W BARTELS, Madita 2014 Ludgerusschule Rhede 0:15:31

6. (552) 12. W GÜNTHER, Josephine 2014 Ludgerusschule Rhede 0:15:32

7. (571) 13. W MEYER, Marilou 2013 Ludgerusschule Rhede 0:15:49

8. (540) 17. W DALHAUS CAJINA, Emma 2014 Ludgerusschule Rhede 0:19:00

WEIBL. KINDER U12
1. (707) 1. W SCHLÜTTER, Jarla 2011 LAZ Rhede 0:10:02

2. (769) 2. W EMMERICH, Lotta 2011 LAZ Rhede 0:11:12

3. (609) 3. W RENTING, Frieda 2012 LAZ Rhede 0:12:09

4. (752) 4. W STENERT, Sarah 2012 0:12:30

5. (774) 7. W SCHÖTTLER, Maria 2012 Bocholter WSV 0:14:24

6. (773) 8. W GANSEL, Lea-Sophie 2012 Bocholter WSV 0:14:24

7. (505) 14. W COYM, Neyla 2011 Gesamtschule Rhede 0:16:51

8. (520) 15. W ROTTSTEGGE, Ella 2012 Gesamtschule Rhede 0:16:56

9. (766) 16. W SCHÜRBÜSCHER, Lina 2012 DJK SF 97/30 Lowick 0:17:24

Anzahl Teilnehmer: 47
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